December 20, 2024

Div Rep 1:

Fall 2024 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 2:

Division # 031 - DDBG

Div Rep 3:

Week 15

03101 BAGUS KOSONG
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
9
7
4 *
3
1
2
2

4 *

02260
16308
16309
16310
16311
16312
16313
16314

Number Name

Saito, Tomoo

Ohe, Kazuyoshi
Arakawa, Kazuteru
Koseki, Takayuki
Miyahara, Tomona
Yokozawa, Takeru
Nanba, Ryosuke

Tozawa, Daigo

03104 BAGUS TIGA
Host: 03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka

SL
7
8
3 *
4
1
4
3
2

16331
16332
16333
16334
16335
16336
16337
16338

Number Name

03102 BAGUS SATU
Host: 03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka

SL
5
5
2
2
2
2
5
4

Shimowaki, Yoshinori

Kuroki, Hiroshi
Sone, Taiki

Kono, Ryo

Kosaki, Miu
Takahashi, Satoshi
Suzuki, Shunya
Shibata, Akane

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

16315
16316
16317
16318
16319
16320
16321
16322

Number Name

Izumi, Gaku
Nakajima, Akira
Hitomi, Kosuke
Takeda, Yuki
Masunaga, Takumi
Tobita, Issei
Kashima, Yusuke

Watanabe, Yuri

03103 BAGUS DUA
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
7
7
6
4
5
4
3
2

16323
16324
16325
16326
16327
16328
16329
16330

Number Name

Nakano, Kazumasa
Naito, Eiji
Kobayashi, Yuki
Imai, Haruyoshi
Miyazaki, Kosuke
Fujikado, Ryusei
Nariyoshi, Shogo
Hiki, Miharu
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